
DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
िदʟी िवकास Ůािधकरण 

 

CWG Village Sports Complex 
सीडɲूजी िवलेज ˙ोट्Ŋस कॉ̱ɘेƛ 

 
Akshardham , Delhi-110092 

अƗरधाम, िदʟी-110092 
 

 
No. SP/CWGV/0001/2023/421                                         Date:-  21 Mar, 2023 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

शुİȠ पũ 
 

 
 
Auction Notice : Auction of unserviceable waste /scrap material at CWGVSC  
circulated vide this office letter No.- SP/CWGV/0001/2023/F-1/417 dated 17.03.2023 
 
नीलामी सूचना: सीडɲूजीवीएससी मŐ अनुपयोगी अपिशʼ/ˌैप सामŤी की नीलामी  इस कायाŊलय के पũ 
Ţमांक- एसपी/सीडɲूजीवी/0001/2023/एफ-1/417 िदनांक 17.03.2023 Ȫारा पįरचािलत 
 
 
Name of Work : M/o CWG Village Sports Complex, DDA. 
कायŊ का नाम : एम/ओ सीडɲूजी िवलेज ˙ोट्Ŋस कॉ̱ɘेƛ, डीडीए। 
 
SH:  Auction of unserviceable waste /scrap material at CWGVSC  
उपशीषŊः सीडɲूजीवीएससी मŐ अनुपयोगी अपिशʼ/ˌैप सामŤी की नीलामी 
 
  

Due to administrative reason the above mentioned auction is scheduled on         
28th March 2023 in place of 27th March 2023.  

 
Ůशासिनक कारणो ंसे उपरोƅ नीलामी 27 माचŊ 2023 के ̾थान पर 28 माचŊ 2023 को िनधाŊįरत की 

गई है। 
 
                                                                                                                      -sd- 

RE/CWGVSC/DDA 
Copy to :- 

1. Commissioner (Sports), DDA. 
2. Director (System)- through E-mail:- ddatender@dda.org.in 
3. A.O.(Sports),DDA. 
4. Secy.(Coordn.), Sports Wing, SFSC. 
5. Secretary all Sports Complexes. 
6. AAO/CWGVSC. 
7. DDA Contractors Association, Vikas Kuteer, Room No. 12, BK No. 1, ITO N. Delhi 
8. The Secretary DDA Builders Asso. F-18, Vikas Minar, ITO, New Delhi. 
9. DDA contractor Association, E-18, Vikas Kuteer, ITO, New Delhi. 
10. Notice Board. 

 
 
  
 

RE/ CWGVSC /DDA 



DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
िदʟी िवकास Ůािधकरण 

 

CWG Village Sports Complex 
सीडɲूजी िवलेज ˙ोट्Ŋस कॉ̱ɘेƛ 

 
Akshardham , Delhi-110092 

अƗरधाम, िदʟी-110092 
 

 
No. SP/CWGV/0001/2023/421                                         Date:-  21 Mar, 2023 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

शुİȠ पũ 
 

 
 
Auction Notice : Auction of unserviceable waste /scrap material at CWGVSC  
circulated vide this office letter No.- SP/CWGV/0001/2023/F-1/417 dated 17.03.2023 
 
नीलामी सूचना: सीडɲूजीवीएससी मŐ अनुपयोगी अपिशʼ/ˌैप सामŤी की नीलामी  इस कायाŊलय के पũ 
Ţमांक- एसपी/सीडɲूजीवी/0001/2023/एफ-1/417 िदनांक 17.03.2023 Ȫारा पįरचािलत 
 
 
Name of Work : M/o CWG Village Sports Complex, DDA. 
कायŊ का नाम : एम/ओ सीडɲूजी िवलेज ˙ोट्Ŋस कॉ̱ɘेƛ, डीडीए। 
 
SH:  Auction of unserviceable waste /scrap material at CWGVSC  
उपशीषŊः सीडɲूजीवीएससी मŐ अनुपयोगी अपिशʼ/ˌैप सामŤी की नीलामी 
 
  

Due to administrative reason the above mentioned auction is scheduled on         
28th March 2023 in place of 27th March 2023.  

 
Ůशासिनक कारणो ंसे उपरोƅ नीलामी 27 माचŊ 2023 के ̾थान पर 28 माचŊ 2023 को िनधाŊįरत की 

गई है। 
 
                                                                                                                      -sd- 

RE/CWGVSC/DDA 
Copy to :- 

1. Commissioner (Sports), DDA. 
2. Director (System)- through E-mail:- ddatender@dda.org.in 
3. A.O.(Sports),DDA. 
4. Secy.(Coordn.), Sports Wing, SFSC. 
5. Secretary all Sports Complexes. 
6. AAO/CWGVSC. 
7. DDA Contractors Association, Vikas Kuteer, Room No. 12, BK No. 1, ITO N. Delhi 
8. The Secretary DDA Builders Asso. F-18, Vikas Minar, ITO, New Delhi. 
9. DDA contractor Association, E-18, Vikas Kuteer, ITO, New Delhi. 
10. Notice Board. 

 
 
  
 

RE/ CWGVSC /DDA 



DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 
िदʟी िवकास Ůािधकरण 

 

CWG Village Sports Complex 
सीडɲूजी िवलेज ˙ोट्Ŋस कॉ̱ɘेƛ 

 
Akshardham , Delhi-110092 

अƗरधाम, िदʟी-110092 
 

 
No. SP/CWGV/0001/2023/421                                         Date:-  21 Mar, 2023 
 

 
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE 

शुİȠ पũ 
 

 
 
Auction Notice : Auction of unserviceable waste /scrap material at CWGVSC  
circulated vide this office letter No.- SP/CWGV/0001/2023/F-1/417 dated 17.03.2023 
 
नीलामी सूचना: सीडɲूजीवीएससी मŐ अनुपयोगी अपिशʼ/ˌैप सामŤी की नीलामी  इस कायाŊलय के पũ 
Ţमांक- एसपी/सीडɲूजीवी/0001/2023/एफ-1/417 िदनांक 17.03.2023 Ȫारा पįरचािलत 
 
 
Name of Work : M/o CWG Village Sports Complex, DDA. 
कायŊ का नाम : एम/ओ सीडɲूजी िवलेज ˙ोट्Ŋस कॉ̱ɘेƛ, डीडीए। 
 
SH:  Auction of unserviceable waste /scrap material at CWGVSC  
उपशीषŊः सीडɲूजीवीएससी मŐ अनुपयोगी अपिशʼ/ˌैप सामŤी की नीलामी 
 
  

Due to administrative reason the above mentioned auction is scheduled on         
28th March 2023 in place of 27th March 2023.  

 
Ůशासिनक कारणो ंसे उपरोƅ नीलामी 27 माचŊ 2023 के ̾थान पर 28 माचŊ 2023 को िनधाŊįरत की 

गई है। 
 
                                                                                                                      -sd- 

RE/CWGVSC/DDA 
Copy to :- 

1. Commissioner (Sports), DDA. 
2. Director (System)- through E-mail:- ddatender@dda.org.in 
3. A.O.(Sports),DDA. 
4. Secy.(Coordn.), Sports Wing, SFSC. 
5. Secretary all Sports Complexes. 
6. AAO/CWGVSC. 
7. DDA Contractors Association, Vikas Kuteer, Room No. 12, BK No. 1, ITO N. Delhi 
8. The Secretary DDA Builders Asso. F-18, Vikas Minar, ITO, New Delhi. 
9. DDA contractor Association, E-18, Vikas Kuteer, ITO, New Delhi. 
10. Notice Board. 

 
 
  
 

RE/ CWGVSC /DDA 


